
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

21-9617 Agenda Date: 7/20/2021
Agenda #: 24.

Subject: Consider Proposed Amendments to Appointed Employees Compensation Program to include City

Attorney Classification and to Reflect Annual Salary Amount, and Consider Proposed First Amendment to

Employment Agreement for the City Attorney Changing Appointment Date to July 20, 2021.

1. Adopt Resolution No. 21-070 amending the Appointed Employees’ Compensation Program

(Attachment B), and

2. Adopt Resolution No. 21-071 approving the First Amendment to City Attorney Employment

Agreement (Attachment C); Authorize the Mayor to execute the First Amendment to

Employment Agreement with the new City Attorney for the City of Cupertino (Attachment D).

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

